Court Identifier
540574101

540574102
540574103
540574104
540574105
540574106
540574107
540574108
540574109
540574110
540574111
540575101
540575102

Court Name
Dallas County Criminal Court 1
Dallas County Criminal Court 2
Dallas County Criminal Court 3
Dallas County Criminal Court 4
Dallas County Criminal Court 5
Dallas County Criminal Court 6
Dallas County Criminal Court 7
Dallas County Criminal Court 8
Dallas County Criminal Court 9
Dallas County Criminal Court 10
Dallas County Criminal Court 11
Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #1
Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #2

Report Date
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025

Criminal  Criminal
Cases Cases
Assigned Disposed
198 205
188 364
212 324
213 351
210 386
205 284
218 319
208 333
220 371
222 347
238 242
229 242
239 334

Criminal
Clearance
Rate
103.00%
193.00%
152.00%
164.00%
183.00%
138.00%
146.00%
160.00%
168.00%
156.00%
101.00%
105.00%
139.00%

Criminal Motions for
Case Jury Continuance
Panels Granted
0 0
1 0
2 0
2 2
0 0
2 3
4 0
3 0
0 3
2 1
1 0
0 0
0 4

Criminal Case Criminal Case

Motions for

Criminal

Criminal
Cases
Tried by

Criminal
Cases
Tried by

criminal

Cases Tried

by Visiting
Judge -

Continuance Case Pleas Presiding Associate Short Term

Denied
0

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO OoOOo

Accepted
57
100
67
102
101
80
104
116
114
111
90
188
98

Judge
0

O O R NOWWNMNONRDO

Judge
0

O O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OOo0OOoO o oo

Assignment
0

O 0O 0O 00O R OO0 R K=

Criminal
Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge -

Long Term
Assignment
0

O O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO o oo



	TEMPLATE

