Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Criminal Cases Assigned	Criminal Cases Disposed	Criminal Clearance Rate	Criminal Case Jury Panels	Criminal Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Criminal Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Criminal Case Pleas Accepted	Criminal Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Criminal Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge Long Term Assignment
540574101	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 1</b>	4/1/2025	198	205	103.00%	0	0	0	57	0	0	0	0
540574102	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 2</b>	4/1/2025	188	364	193.00%	1	0	0	100	0	0	1	0
540574103	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 3</b>	4/1/2025	212	324	152.00%	2	0	0	67	1	0	1	0
540574104	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 4</b>	4/1/2025	213	351	164.00%	2	2	0	102	2	0	0	0
540574105	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 5</b>	4/1/2025	210	386	183.00%	0	0	0	101	0	0	0	0
540574106	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 6</b>	4/1/2025	205	284	138.00%	2	3	0	80	2	0	0	0
540574107	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 7</b>	4/1/2025	218	319	146.00%	4	0	0	104	3	0	1	0
540574108	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 8</b>	4/1/2025	208	333	160.00%	3	0	0	116	3	0	0	0
540574109	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 9</b>	4/1/2025	220	371	168.00%	0	3	0	114	0	0	0	0
540574110	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 10</b>	4/1/2025	222	347	156.00%	2	1	0	111	2	0	0	0
540574111	<b>Dallas County Criminal Court 11</b>	4/1/2025	238	242	101.00%	1	0	0	90	1	0	0	0
540575101	Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #1	4/1/2025	229	242	105.00%	0	0	0	188	0	0	0	0
540575102	Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #2	4/1/2025	239	334	139.00%	0	4	0	98	0	0	0	0